A RESOLUTION APPROPRIATING SIXTEEN THOUSAND, TWENTY-SEVEN DOLlARS
($16,027) OF INTEREST REVENUE FROM THE ICE RINK REVENUE BOND FUND (265)
AS A CONTRIBUTION TO THE ANCHORAGE PARKS AND RECREATION SERVICE
AREA CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM FUND (461).

THE ANCHORAGE MUNICIPAL ASSEMBLY RESOLVES:

SECTION 1. That $16,027 of remaining Interest Revenue from the Ice Rink